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TRAFIEK 2018
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - MARCH 2018
					   
01.	 D-CAVA	 SA.227AC Metro III	 Binair	 LKPR - EDDM	
	 LX-NEW	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LFLB - LSZB	
	 OK-PTT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Petr Turek	 LKMH - LKMH	
	 OO-EEJ	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260	 T.de Bruyn	 EBKT - EBKT	 (4/4)
	 OO-TOA	 Robinson R.44	 Toran nv	 EBHN - EBZZ	
	 SP-KPV	 Saab SF.340A	 Sprintair	 EPWR - EDFH	 (2)
	 ST-46	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBL	
	 T-729	 Beech 1900D	 Swiss Air Force	 LSZB - LSZB	 (2)
02.	 CS-LAS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LGAV - LSZB	 (4)
	 D-CCGM	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Rhein-Mosel-Flug gmbh	 EDRK - LIMF	 (3)
	 D-EXKG	 Extra EA.400	 Duerr	 LFGB - EHGG	  
	 HA-TAG	 Saab SF.340A	 Fleet Air International	 EDDP - EIDW	 (5)
03.	 CS-CHD	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LSZR - EGLF	
	 I-FXRK	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti	 Foxair	 EBOS - LIML	 (4)
	 N813PD	 Gulfstream 4	 Quogue Aviation	 CYJT - EGBB	
	 OO-SCA	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EDDB - EDDH	 (6)
	 YU-BTB	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Air Pink	 LGAV - LGAV	 (4)
04.	 CS-DXJ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EHRD - LOWI	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 LOWI - EBOS	 (6)
	 N892WA	 RC-690A Commander	 Reni Aviation bvba	 EBZW - 	
	 OY-SNS	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Bio Flight	 EKRK - temp.bsd	
	 PH-YMC	 Cirrus SR.20	 YouFly bv	 EHRD - EHRD	
05.	 D-CCGM	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Rhein-Mosel-Flug gmbh	 LIMF - EDRK	
	 D-GEMF	 Partenavia P.68C-TC	 Business Air	 EDTD - EDTD	
	 D-ICCC	 Reims F.406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 ESKN - EDDR	 (6)
	 LX-JFI	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - EGLD	
	 OY-LGI	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Execujet Scandinavia	 LSZB-EGLF-LPFB	
	 PH-ALB	 Beech G36	 O.Albers	 EHRD - EHRD	  
06.	 D-BOBI	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY - EDRY	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	
	 LX-JFI	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - ELLX	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 EBOS - LFPB	 (12)
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 EHMZ - EHHV	
	 OE-DDC	 Diamond DA.40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 PH-HBW	 Cessna 172S	 Brouwers Management Services	 EHHV - EHHV	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EDDH - EHBK	 (7)
	 ST-46	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 ST-..	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
07.	 D-CAVA	 SA.227AC Metro III	 Binair	 ESOW - EGMC	 (8)
	 F-HTTO	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Flying Group	 EBOS-EBLG-LPFB	
	 G-WIRG	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Air Charter Scotland	 EGGW - EGGW	 (8)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - EGNX	 (8)
	 LX-EBE	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIRZ - EDDF	 (8)
	 M-BLUE	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Tetran Assets	 EGLF - LLSD	
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKVO - LKHK	
	 PH-VSQ	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Vliegclub Seppe	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 YU-BST	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Eagle Express	 LSGS - LSGG	 (14)
08.	 CS-LTA	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LOWI - EGLF	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 EGNX - LSZA	
	 PH-NSC	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Onroerend Goed A.Dijkshoorn BV	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 ST-44	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
09.	 CS-PHG	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 LSZB - LFMN	
	 D-BOBI	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY - EDRY	
	 D-CNAF	 SA.227AC Metro III	 Binair	 ESGG - EDDK	
	 D-CNOC	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Atlas Air Service	 LEPA - LPPR	 (12)
	 D-EBFU	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 C.Jacobs	 EBST - EBST	 (14)
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	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	
	 LX-NEW	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LFPB - ELLX	 (13)
	 N8201D	 Beec H35	 R.Claes	 EBST - EBST	
	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 EDDL - LKMH	 (10)
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKVO - LKHK	
	 OO-NZC	 Cessna 172S	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-PMS	 Grumman AA-1B	 M.H. sa	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 PH-SCX	 Cessna 152	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHTE - EHTE	 (12)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHBK - LSZH	 (10)
	 PH-WKB	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD - EHRD	
10.	 D-CAWX	 Cessna 680 Sovereign +	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 EDDV - LEMG	
	 D-ESAA	 Cessna 172S	 E.Mehring	 EDLE - EDLE	 (11)
	 LX-JFU	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGTF - EHBK	
	 OO-FLC	 Cessna F.152	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 PH-DKM	 Cessna 152	 De Kempen	 EHBD - EHBD	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LSZH - EGBB	 (14)
	 SP-TAT	 Beech 400A	 Smart Jet	 LGAV - LGAV	 (11)
11.	 LX-TAI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EBCI - LSGS	
	 N766AM	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Golding	 EGZZ - EHZZ	 (12)
	 N1124F	 Beech B350	 Bongrain (delivery, to be OO-SDV)	 BIKF - LFPB	 (12)
	 OY-PHK	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 9A-DWA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Winair	 LFBD - LFPB	
	 9H-FGV	 EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Luxwing	 LIRP - LFMN	
12.	 CS-LAS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EHAM - LSZH	
	 D-CAWX	 Cessna 680 Sovereign +	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LEMG - EDDV	
	 D-ICCC	 Reims F.406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 LKTB - EDNY	 (13)
	 D-IEAH	 Beech C90A	 Fuchs & Partner	 EDTD - EDTD	
	 ST-..	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	  
	 F-GUPM	 Diamond DA.42	 Aeroplano SA	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 F-HASJ	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Astonjet	 LFPB - LSGS	
	 G-GAEC	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 LX-EBE	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EDDF - LFMN	 (13)
	 LX-JFN	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 EGGW - EGLD	
	 OO-CLA	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Abelag	 EBKT - LFMN	
	 PH-DRT	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Flevo Aviation	 EHLE - EHLE	
13.	 CS-LAU	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LSZH - EBBR	
	 D-CEFO	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 LFPB - LIML	
	 D-CJOS	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Star Wings Dortmund	 EDVK - LIPH	
	 D-CMMP	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Luxaviation Germany	 EHAM - EGLC	 (15)
	 D-FNAH	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Fresena Flug	 LFMD - LMML	
	 G-BOOL	 Cessna 172N	 A.van Rooijen	 EBSG - EBKT	 (15)
	 G-LUBB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGTD - EGTD	 (14)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	
	 LX-EBE	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFMN - LEIB	 (15)
	 OO-GLM	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LFPB - EHBK	 (14)
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBGB-EBMW-EBMW	
14.	 D-CAWU	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth	 EDTY - EDTY	
	 D-CQAJ	 Learjet 35A	 Quick Air Service	 LGIR - EDDK	  
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 LFPM - LFPM	 (4)
	 G-BOOL	 Cessna 172N	 A.van Rooijen	 local flight	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	
	 HB-VPE	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Execujet Europe	 LFSB - LFSB	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 LFPB - LFPB	 (22)
	 OE-GBE	 IAI-1125 Astra SPX	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 GCTS - LOWI	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EHAM - LEVC	 (15)
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LOWZ	
	 OO-SPJ	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN - EBHN	 (25)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGBB - EGFF	 (17)
15.	 CS-DXR	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EDDM - EGGW	
	 D-CNAG	 SA.227DC Metro 23	 Binair	 ESGG - EDDK	 (16)
	 D-CNOC	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Atlas Air Service	 LPPR - EGLF	 (16)
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	 D-IFFF	 Reims F.406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 ESGG - EDGS	
	 D-INCS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Bizair Flug	 ESMS - EDQG	 (16)
	 EC-JIP	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Flightline	 LKPR - EGBB	 (16)
	 G-BOOL	 Cessna 172N	 A.van Rooijen	 EBKT - EBKT	 (20)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LEVC - EDDF	 (16)
	 OO-GLM	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LSGS - LFMD	 (16)
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 9H-VCC	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 LSZH - LSGG	
	 ST-44	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
16.	 D-CAHO	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 LIML - EGGW	
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flight	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB - LIPX	 (17)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EDDF - LSGS	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 SP-FNV	 Cessna 421C	 Smart Jet	 EPMO - EPLB	
	 S5-SAD	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Elitavia	 EGGW - EHBK	 (18)
18.	 D-CXLS	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 EDDL - EPGD	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LSGS - LFMN	 (19)
	 OO-IFR	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL - EBUL	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LOWZ - LSGK	
19.	 D-INCS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Bizair Flug	 ESGT - LEPA	
	 HB-GLB	 Beech B200	 Swiss Flight Services	 EDDW - LSGC	 (20)
	 HB-TEN	 Cessna 208B EX	 Swiss Flight Services	 EBOS - LSGC	 (21)
	 N517FD	 PA-32R-301 Saratoga IITC	 Nicol Aviation	 EGSC - EGSC	
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 R.Stout	 EHRD-EHRD-	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LFMN - EHAM	 (22)
	 PH-MFX	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 JetNetherlands	 EBBR - EKCH	
	 PH-MFX	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 JetNetherlands	 EHAM - LFPB	 (22)
20.	 G-BOOL	 Cessna 172N	 A.van Rooijen	 EBKT - EBSG	 (25)
	 HB-TEN	 Cessna 208B EX	 Swiss Flight Services	 local flight	
	 N227H	 Cirrus SR.22	 7iV Beteiligungs gmbh	 EDHF - EDDK	 (22)
	 OE-DDC	 Diamond DA.40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS-EBOS-EBOS	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 PH-SVP	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-TDS	 Diamond DA.40D	 Vliegclub Schiphol	 EHSE - EHSE	
21.	 D-BOBI	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY - EDRY	
	 D-CLBM	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Liebherr	 ETNL-ETNL-ETNL	 (22)
	 D-EOWA	 Cessna F.172N	 R.Daverschot	 EHTE - EBOS	
	 EC-JIP	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Flightline	 ESGJ - EPWR	 (22)
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flight	
	 F-GUPL	 Diamond DA.40D	 Aero Club Sanicole	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 LX-EBE	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EDDF - LIRZ	 (25)
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 LIPX - ELLX	
	 N745AJ	 Cirrus SR.22	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp	 EDDV - EDDV	 (22)
	 OO-RFF	 Robinson R.44	 Heliventure FTO bvba	 EBZW - EBNL	
22.	 D-FALK	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Business Wings	 ESGG - EGBB	 (23)
	 D-IATE	 CF-406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 ESGG - EDVV	
	 EC-GXJ	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Flightline	 ESGG - EGBB	 (23)
	 EC-HVQ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Executive Airlines	 EGKB - EGKB	
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flights	
	 G-PKHA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Beheer bv	 EDLW - EDLW	  
	 M-BETS	 RC-695 Commander	 Aldersey Aviation	 EGBS - EGTR	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 EBKT - EHAM	 (23)
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LFMD - EBBR	
	 ST-44	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
23.	 D-EEKE	 Beech F33A Bonanza	 DFC Wiener Neustadt	 LOAN - LOAN	 (25)
	 EC-GXJ	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Flightline	 EGBB - ESGG	 (26)
	 EC-JIP	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Flightline	 ESGG - EHGG	 (24)
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flights	
	 G-GAED	 Aquila AT-01	 Breda Aviation	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
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	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 EHAM - EBOS	 (25)
	 OO-CEJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EDLN - LFLJ	 (24)
	 OO-VAD	 Slingsby T.67M-160	 Quality Environment	 EBZR - EBZR	 (14)
	 PH-DAM	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti II	 Jet Netherlands	 EBBR - LFMN	
	 ST-44	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
24.	 CS-PHF	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EHAM - EGLF	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM - LFPM	 (1)
	 F-HREL	 Cirrus SR.22	 AJCC	 LFPN - LFPN	  
	 N755JM	 DHC-2 Beaver	 W.van der Flier	 dep to EBBT, sold OK	
	 OE-FZB	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFSB - LOWS	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT - LYBE	 (26)
	 OO-JMC	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 OO-MMD	 Stampe SV.4C	 A.van Erck	 EBZR - 	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 ELLX - EGKB	
	 OO-WAN	 Grumman AA.5	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 PH-ZLV	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Eindhovense Aero Club	 EHEH - EHEH	
25.	 D-EGPG	 Robin Dr.400/120D	 Aeroclub Sanicole	 EBLE - EBLE	
	 EI-FMJ	 ATR-72-600	 Flybe	 EGMC - EGMC	  
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flights	
	 F-GUPL	 Diamond DA.40D	 Aero Club Sanicole	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 M-OLLY	 Ce 525 CitationJet1	 MBK Maschinenbau	 LYBE - EDTY	 (26)
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN - EBHN	 (30)
	 OO-IFR	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL - EBST	
	 OO-KWS	 Cessna 152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 OO-SCB	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 SP-ACC	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Iso-Perfekt Ltd	 EPKW - EPKW	
	 2-DITO	 PA-46-500TP Meridian	 Citavia bv	 EHLE - EHLE	
26.	 D-BEER	 EMB-550 Legacy 500	 Air Hamburg	 LFMN - LFMN	 (27)
	 G-LUBB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGTD - EGTD	 (27)
	 N69WY	 Robinson R.44	 Heli Support	 EHBK - EBAK	
	 OO-FOX	 Piper PA-46-350P Malibu	 M.de Vos	 EHMZ - EBKT	
	 PH-DAM	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti II	 Jet Netherlands	 LFMN - EHRD	
	 TF-KFJ	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Keilir Aviation Academy	 LOAN - EGPC	  
	 TF-KFK	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Keilir Aviation Academy	 LOAN - EGPC	  
27.	 D-CHEC	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 E-Aviation (delivery, to OO-SXX)	 EDDL - 	
	 D-CNAC	 SA.227DC Metro 23	 Binair	 EDDP - LFBU	 (28)
	 D-CPSW	 SA-227AC Metro III	 Binair	 EINN - LFPB	 (28)
	 F-HCJE	 Embraer EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Compagnie de Phalsbourg	 EBOS - LFPB	
	 G-MSPT	 Eurocopter EC.135T2	 S.J.Golding	 EGKA-ZZZZ-ZZZZ	
	 LX-DEC	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 J C Decaux	 EBBR - LIRP	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LYBE - EBKT	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ - ZZZZ	
	 PH-HLM	 Piper PA-34-200T Seneca II	 KN Singles and Twins	 EHRD - EHLE	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHRD-ELLX-EHBK	 (28)
	 SP-NAZ	 Piper PA-46-350P Malibu	 A.Vissers	 EHBK - EHBK	 (31)
	 YU-MTU	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Infinity Aviation	 LYBE - LEIB	
28.	 D-CHIC	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 EPGD - EPGD	 (29)
	 D-CNAC	 SA.227DC Metro 23	 Binair	 EINN - LFBU	 (29)
	 D-IOHL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Ohlair	 LIML - LEPA	 (29)
	 EI-FSL	 ATR-72-600	 Flybe	 EGMC - EGMC	  
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flights	
	 G-WARH	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 KN Singles and Twins	 EHSE - EHLE	 (29)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (29)
	 LX-VMF	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Luxaviation	 EHAM - EHAM	  
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 LFOK - EDLN	 (11)
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ - EBMW	
	 YU-SCJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Prince Aviation	 LYBE - LIRA	  
	 YU-SPC	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 PrinCessna Aviation	 EGCC - LGIR	 (29)
29.	 CS-DFF	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets	 LTFJ - EGGP	
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	 D-CNAG	 SA.227DC Metro 23	 Binair	 EGBB - EDDK	
	 D-ITAN	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Transavia	 LSGS - EDRY	
	 EC-GXJ	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Flightline	 ESKN - LHPR	
	 LX-JFZ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - LSGS	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 N209PB	 Pilatus PC-12	 Meaulnes Aviation Inc	 EGKB - LFPB	
	 N449LL	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 D.Fabry	 dep to EDPI	
	 OO-CEJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EHRD - EBCI	 (9)
	 PH-HBW	 Cessna 172S	 Brouwers Management Services	 EHHV - EHSE	
	 PH-LAU	 Falcon 900EX	 Exxaero	 LEIB - LEMG	 (30)
	 SP-KPZ	 Saab SF.340A	 Sprintair	 ESGG - EBLG	
	 ST-43	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 TC-ADO	 Hawker 800XP	 ADO Havacilik	 UKBB - LTAI	  
	 YU-MTU	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Infinity Aviation	 LEIB - EGKB	 (30)
30.	 CS-LAS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFLB - LIPH	 (31)
	 D-CNAC	 SA.227DC Metro 23	 Binair	 LFBU - EDLE	
	 D-CPSW	 SA-227AC Metro III	 Binair	 EGBB - EDDK	
	 G-LFBD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGGD - EGLF	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	 (2)
	 N8289A	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 G.Irvin	 EBOS - EHRD	
	 OE-FCS	 Diamond DA.42	 Wildberg Air	 EHLE - LFRG	
	 OO-VCR	 Cessna 152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 PH-ACT	 Cessna 172M	 ACT Integrale Personeelsdiensten	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EHBD - LFLB	
	 PH-DTS	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Beheer bv	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LFTH - EHRD	 (3)
	 RN-08	 NH-90 TTH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBLG - EBBE	
31.	 D-CDAS	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 DAS Private Jets	 EDTM - LEMG	
	 D-IAAB	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 LFMN - LFPB	 (2)
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flight	
	 F-GUPL	 Diamond DA.40D	 Aero Club Sanicole	 EBLE - EBLE	
	 F-HAGH	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Aero Business Charter	 LFRT - EBKT	 (2)
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 G-GEMM	 Cirrus SR.20	 Schmolke Grosskuechensysteme	 EDLN - EDLN	
	 LX-JNC	 CL.605 Challenger	 Luxaviation	 LFPB - LEMG	  
	 OO-HSM	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Heli ServiCessna Belgium	 EBKT - EBKT	 (1)
	 OO-LVT	 Mooney M.20J	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 OO-SCB	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-VMY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL - EBUL	
	 PH-NBA	 PS-28 Cruiser	 EACM	 EHEH - EHEH	
					   
Flybe flights	 	 	 	
	 EI-FMJ	 25,26,30			 
	 EI-FSL	 28			 
					   
Jetair flights	 	 	 	
	 OO-JEB	 17-31			 
	 OO-JEM	 25			 
	 OO-JVA	 1-17,28			 
	 OO-TEA	 31			 
					   
First visits				  
01.	 SP-KPV	 Saab SF.340A	 Sprintair		
	 T-729	 Beech 1900D	 Swiss Air Force		
02.	 D-EXKG	 Extra EA.400	 Duerr		
04.	 OY-SNS	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Bio Flight		
05.	 PH-ALB	 Beech G36	 O.Albers		
10.	 D-ESAA	 Cessna 172S	 E.Mehring		
	 SP-TAT	 Beech 400A	 Smart Jet		
11.	 N1124F	 Beech B350	 Bongrain (delivery, to be OO-SDV)		
13.	 D-CMMP	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Luxaviation Germany		
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	 G-BOOL	 Cessna 172N	 A.van Rooijen		
14.	 D-CQAJ	 Learjet 35A	 Quick Air Service		
19.	 N517FD	 PA-32R-301 Saratoga IITC	 Nicol Aviation		
21.	 D-CLBM	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Liebherr		
22.	 G-PKHA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Beheer bv		
23.	 D-EEKE	 Beech F33A Bonanza	 DFC Wiener Neustadt		
24.	 F-HREL	 Cirrus SR.22	 AJCC		
25.	 EI-FMJ	 ATR-72-600	 Flybe		
	 M-OLLY	 Ce 525 CitationJet1	 MBK Maschinenbau		
	 2-DITO	 PA-46-500TP Meridian	 Citavia bv		
26.	 D-BEER	 EMB-550 Legacy 500	 Air Hamburg		
	 TF-KFJ	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Keilir Aviation Academy		
	 TF-KFK	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Keilir Aviation Academy		
28.	 EI-FSL	 ATR-72-600	 Flybe		
	 LX-VMF	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Luxaviation		
	 YU-SCJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Prince Aviation		
29.	 TC-ADO	 Hawker 800XP	 ADO Havacilik		
30.	 OE-FCS	 Diamond DA.42	 Wildberg Air		
31.	 D-IAAB	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air		
	 LX-JNC	 CL.605 Challenger	 Luxaviation		


